
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Fillmore Heritage Center - Request for Interest 

Submissions Contact Information 
 

Some submitters asked us to share contact information only, and some asked that we make 

their entire proposal available. Below is contact information only.  To view entire submissions 

that were made available, please see document titled Request for Interest Full Submissions.  

Those below marked with an asterisk (*) have made their full submission available.   

 

Project Leads/ Contact Information 

Name: Tim Dale  Email: timdale777@gmail.com 

Name: Chris Foley  Email: cfoley@polarispacific.com 

Name: Enrique Landa  Email: enriquelanda5@gmail.com 

Name: Agonafer Shiferaw  Email: Agonafer@att.net 

Name: Kingston Wu  Email: kingston@gmail.com 

 

Team Members/ Contact Information 

Organization:  Aerial Sports Foundation 

Name: Douglas Burnet  Email: d@aerialsports.tv           

Organization: Black Film Festival* 

Name: Kali O’Ray Email: sfbff@sfbff.org 

Organization: Citizens Committee for the Preservation of the African American Heritage Center                            

Name: Christine Harris  Email: Christine.harris2009@gmail.com 

Organization: Consultant* 

Name: Claudia Polley   Email: Claudia1330@gmail.com 

Organization: Fillmore Bay Area Media Group* 

Name: Majeid Crawford  Email: majeidcrawford@gmail.com 

Organization: Minnie Bell’s, with Marcus Books, and Red Bay Coffee* 

Name: Fernay McPherson Phone: Email: minniebells@gmail.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Organization: New Community Leadership Foundation 

Name: Daniel Landry  Email: danielb.landry@yahoo.com 

Organization: Rafiki Coalition for Health and Wellness* 

Name: Perry Lang Email: plang@rafikicoalition.org 

Organization: Saint John Coltrane African Orthodox Church 

Name: Wanika Stephens  Email: coltraneaoc@gmail.com 

Organization:  The Village Project* 

Name: Adrian Williams Email: awilliamsassoc@yahoo.com 

 

For the original Request for Information and related materials, please see 

http://sfgov.org/realestate/documents.  For additional information about the Fillmore 

community, including additional community organizations, please visit 

http://thefillmoredistrict.com. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


